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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

3,822.70Offertory 5,210.00 43,361.15 41,300.00 41,300.2550.3

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 2,185.00 1,315.00 1,315.002.5

20,430.00Thanksgiving Appeal 13,970.00 23,380.00 16,520.00 16,520.0027.1

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,332.60Donations 382.00 4,465.40 2,803.00 2,804.805.2

150.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 1,290.00 950.00 950.001.5

0.00Rental Income 2,246.00 10,407.90 12,553.00 12,554.1012.1

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 5.00 50.00 50.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 675.00 0.00 0.000.8

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,789.660.0

$ 25,735.30Subtotal $ 85,769.4521,808.00 75,491.00 77,283.8199.5

220.00Special Collections Received 20.00 430.00 3,925.00 3,925.000.5

$ 25,955.30TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 86,199.4521,828.00 79,416.00 81,208.81100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

116.29Parish 128.00 339.62 1,278.00 1,217.180.3

338.11Rectory 334.00 4,435.39 3,715.00 3,536.324.2

1,000.00Church 667.00 11,843.05 10,070.00 9,587.0011.2

525.31Office 476.00 2,817.58 3,871.00 3,685.332.7

5.19Hall 48.00 5.19 131.00 124.710.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

3,440.15Land Maintenance 0.00 4,010.15 1,617.00 1,538.883.8

258.66Utilities 387.00 10,061.79 7,950.00 7,564.129.5

2,606.95Insurance 0.00 8,314.35 5,225.00 4,976.407.9

123.57Property Taxes 0.00 1,005.48 1,037.00 988.421.0

277.04Liturgy 196.00 1,691.74 2,000.00 1,902.491.6

$ 8,691.27Subtotal $ 44,524.342,236.00 36,894.00 35,120.8542.2

4,191.17Compensation 4,120.00 43,089.66 41,508.00 39,521.2440.8

$ 4,191.17Subtotal $ 43,089.664,120.00 41,508.00 39,521.2440.8

Ministry & Education

11.26Education 68.00 968.98 777.00 738.620.9

100.95Ministry 408.00 1,772.23 2,581.00 2,459.531.7

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

253.15Stipends Paid 248.00 706.30 660.00 628.530.7

$ 365.36Subtotal $ 3,447.51724.00 4,018.00 3,826.683.3

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 110.00 1,691.00 1,610.000.1

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,072.39Diocesan Assessment 1,120.00 10,723.90 11,265.00 10,734.1710.2

1,475.40Donations Paid 341.00 3,720.40 4,580.00 4,360.003.5

$ 2,547.79Subtotal $ 14,554.301,461.00 17,536.00 16,704.1713.8

$ 15,795.59TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 105,615.818,541.00 99,956.00 95,172.94100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(19,416.36$ 10,159.71 13,287.00 )(20,540.00 -13,964.13
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

164.3Financial Viability  % 255.6 81.6 85.379.5
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

310.00Donations for Capital Projects 525.00 11,085.05 20,070.00 20,070.2377.7

48.79Interest Income 46.00 889.80 221.00 220.926.2

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 2,289.23 1,546.00 1,546.0716.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 358.79Subtotal $ 14,264.08571.00 21,837.00 21,837.22100.0

$ 358.79TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 14,264.08571.00 21,837.00 21,837.22100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 14,264.08$ 358.79 571.00 21,837.00 21,837.22

$ 10,518.50NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(5,152.2813,858.00 1,297.00 7,873.09


